St Thomas of Canterbury R.C. Primary School

Holiday List 2025/2026 

	2025
	FIRST DAY BACK IN SCHOOL
	LAST DAY IN SCHOOL

	Autumn Term 1
	Tuesday 2nd September
	Thursday 23rd October

	     Half Term Holiday
(24/10/2025 – 31/10/2025)
	
	

	
Autumn Term 2
	Monday 3rd November
	Thursday 18th December

	     Christmas Holiday
(19/12/2025 – 02/01/2026)
	School Closed on Friday 28th November and Monday 1st December (2 days only)

	2026
	FIRST DAY BACK IN SCHOOL
	LAST DAY IN SCHOOL

	Spring Term 1
	
Monday 5th January 
	
Friday 13th February

	     Half Term Holiday
(16/02/2026 – 20/02/2026
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	Spring Term 2 
	
Monday 23rd February 2026
	Thursday 2nd April 

	         Easter Holiday
(03/04/2026 – 10/04/2026)
	
	

	
Summer Term 1

  May Bank Holiday
      (04/05/2026)
	School closed on Monday 4th May 2026 (1 day only)

	
        Whit Holiday
(22/05/2026 – 05/06/2026)
	Monday 13th April
	Thursday 21st May

	Summer Term 2
	
Monday 8th June
	
Wednesday 22nd July

	Summer Holiday
(23/07/2026 to date to be confirmed)
	
	


STAFF TRAINING DAYS

(1) Monday 1st September 2025			(4) Thursday 23rd July 2026
(2) Friday 24th October 2025		 
(3) Friday 22nd May 2026		                     
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